
0b 234 Ringlinie: Alt-Kladow ▸ Lanzendorfer Weg ▸ Alt Kladow

BVG CE

Alt-
Klad

ow

▸
0K
X34

0b
134

135

697

N34

N35

0f
F10

BTarifbereich Berlin
Teilbereich

durchschn.
Fahrzeit

Pa
rn

em
an

nw
eg

▸2

0K
X34

0b
134

697

N35

Grim
mels

ha
us

en
str

.

▸4

0b
N35

Kr
am

pn
itz

er
 W

eg
/Se

lbi
tze

r S
tr.

▸5

0b
N35

Po
tte

ns
te

ine
r W

eg

▸6
La

nz
en

do
rfe

r W
eg

▸7
Po

tte
ns

te
ine

r W
eg

▸8
Kr

am
pn

itz
er

 W
eg

/Se
lbi

tze
r S

tr.

▸9

0b
N35

Ben
fey

weg

▸10
Zin

ge
rle

weg

▸11
Ka

tzw
an

ge
r S

te
ig

▸12
Gre

din
ge

r S
tr.

▸14

0b
135

N35

Sc
hw

ab
ing

er
 W

eg

▸15

0b
135

N35

Sc
ha

llw
eg

▸16

0b
135

N35

Alt-
Klad

ow

▸17

0K
X34

0b
134

135

697

N34

N35

0f
F10


